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Surname Name Member (Fee) E-mail address Status Payment
Abrams Gerard Regular (EUR 60) gabrams@umich.edu
Aleshkin Vladimir Regular (EUR 60) info@gabrich.com New applicant
Allison Milton Regular (EUR 60) mallison@iastate.edu
Aquilanti Lucia Student (EUR 25) l.aquilanti@univpm.it New applicant
Baffone Wally Regular (EUR 60) baffone@uniurb.it
Bartlett John Regular (EUR 60) jb@jhmi.edu New applicant
Benini Anna Student (EUR 25) anna.benini@univr.it New applicant
Bertazzoni Minelli Elisa Regular (EUR 60) elisa.bertazzoni@univr.it
Bezirtzoglou Eugenia Regular (EUR 60) empezirt@agro.duth.gr
Biavasco Francesca Regular (EUR 60) f.biavasco@univpm.it
Biavati Bruno Regular (EUR 60) biavati@agrsci.unibo.it
Bisignano Giuseppe Regular (EUR 60) bisignano@pharma.unime.it New applicant
Blandino Giovanna Regular (EUR 60) blandino@unict.it
Boedeker Edgar Regular (EUR 60) eboedeker@salud.unm.edu New applicant
Bruscolini Francesca Regular (EUR 60) bruscolinif@uniurb.it
Cattivelli Daniela Corporate (EUR 500) daniela.cattivelli@aat-taa.eu New applicant
Cenci Giovanni Regular (EUR 60) gcenci@unipg.it
Citron Diane Regular (EUR 60) dcitron@usc.edu
Claus Sandrine Regular (EUR 60) sclaus@imperial.ac.uk
Clementi Francesca Regular (EUR 60) f.clementi@univpm.it
Collignon Anne Regular (EUR 60) anne.collignon@u-psud.fr New applicant
Collinder Eje Regular (EUR 60) eje.collinder@privat.utfors.se
Collwell Rita Regular (EUR 60) rcollwell@umiacs.umd.edu New applicant
Connolly Eamonn Regular (EUR 60) ec@biogaia.se
De Simone Claudio Regular (EUR 60) cdesimone@uni.net
Delaney Mary Regular (EUR 60) mdelaney@rics.bwh.harvard.edu New applicant
Dellaglio Franco Regular (EUR 60) franco.dellaglio@univr.it New applicant
Donelli Gianfranco Regular (EUR 60) gianfranco.donelli@iss.it
Dubois Andrea Regular (EUR 60) adubois@rics.bwh.harvard.edu New applicant
Edwards Christine Regular (EUR 60) c.a.edwards@clinmed.gla.ac.uk New applicant
Facinelli Bruna Regular (EUR 60) b.facinelli@univpm.it
Francolini Iolanda Regular (EUR 60) New applicant
Galvez Antonio Regular (EUR 60) agalvez@ujaen.es
Garofalo Cristiana Student (EUR 25) c.garofalo@univpm.it New applicant
Guaglianone Emilio Student (EUR 25) emilio.guaglianone@iss.it New applicant
Heidt Peter Regular (EUR 60) wilma.jung@kyber.de
Hirayama Kazuhiro Regular (EUR 60) akazu@mail.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp New applicant
Hoskins Lansing Regular (EUR 60)
Imbert Christine Regular (EUR 60) cimbert@univ-poitiers.fr New applicant
Itoh Kikuji Regular (EUR 60) akikuji@mail.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp New applicant
Jacobsen Bodil Regular (EUR 60) bljacobsen@btinternet.com
Kamiya Shigeru Regular (EUR 60) skamiya@kyorin-u.ac.jp, byroncourtharrow@yahoo.co.jp 
Katouli Mohammad Regular (EUR 60) mkatouli@usc.edu.au New applicant
Kitz Dennis Regular (EUR 60) dkitz@siue.edu
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unopunto26@virgilio.it

princistella81@libero.it

Klose Viviana Regular (EUR 60) viviana.klose@boku.ac.at New applicant
Kneifel Wolfgang Regular (EUR 60) wolfgang.kneifel@boku.ac.at New applicant
Kyriacou Adamantini Regular (EUR 60) mkyriacou@hua.gr
Langella Philippe Regular (EUR 60) philippe.langella@jouy.inra.fr
Lazar Veronica Regular (EUR 60) lazar@botanic.unibuc.ro
Mackie Roderick Regular (EUR 60) r-mackie@uiuc.edu
Maluszynska Gizela Regular (EUR 60) gizma@ifm.liu.se
Mandar Reet Regular (EUR 60) Reet.Mandar@ut.ee New applicant
Marotta Francesco Regular (EUR 60) fmarchimede@libero.it New applicant
Marzotto Marta Regular (EUR 60) marta.marzotto@univr.it New applicant
Mastrantonio Paola Regular (EUR 60) pmastran@iss.it New applicant
Mastromarino Paola Regular (EUR 60) New applicant
Matsumoto Mitsuharu Regular (EUR 60) m-matumoto@meito.co.jp New applicant
McCommas Steve Regular (EUR 60) smccomm@siue.edu New applicant
Meyer Diederick Regular (EUR 60) diederick.meyer@sensus.nl
Midtvedt Daniel Student (EUR 50) danne.midtvedt@hotmail.com New applicant
Midtvedt Tore Regular (EUR 60) Tore.Midtvedt@ki.se
Mikelsaar Marika Regular (EUR 60) marikam@med.ut.ee
Molin Goran Regular (EUR 60) goran.molin@food.lth.se
Morelli Lorenzo Regular (EUR 60) lorenzo.morelli@unicatt.it
Myllyluoma Eveliina Regular (EUR 60) eveliina.myllyluoma@valio.fi New applicant
Nagy Elisabeth Regular (EUR 60) nagye@mlab.szote.u-szeged.hu New applicant
Narbad Arjan Regular (EUR 60) arjan.narbad@bbsrc.ac.uk New applicant
Nord Carl Erik Regular (EUR 60) carl.erik.nord@impi.ki.se
Norin Elisabeth Regular (EUR 60) elisabeth.norin@mtc.ki.se
Oliva Brunello Regular (EUR 60) oliva@univaq.it
Olsen Ingar Regular (EUR 60) ingaro@odont.uio.no
Onderdonk Andrew Bruce Regular (EUR 60) aonderdonk@partners.org New applicant
Osimani Andrea Student (EUR 25) a.osimani@univpm.it New applicant
Ouwehand Arthur Regular (EUR 60) arthur.ouwehand@danisco.com New applicant
Palmieri Claudio Regular (EUR 60)
Pianetti Anna Regular (EUR 60) pianetti@uniurb.it
Pompei Raffaello Regular (EUR 60) rpompei@unica.it New applicant
Pozzi Gianni Regular (EUR 60) pozzi@unisi.it New applicant
Pratten Jonathan Regular (EUR 60) j.pratten@eastman.ucl.ac.uk
Princivalli Maria Stella Student (EUR 25)
Pruzzo Carla Regular (EUR 60) carla.pruzzo@unige.it New applicant
Razzaboni Frank Regular (EUR 60) frank@parkbio.com New applicant
Reid Gregor Regular (EUR 60) gregor@uwo.ca New applicant
Romling Ute Regular (EUR 60) ute.romling@ki.se New applicant
Rusch Volker Regular (EUR 60) rusch@rusch-chateau.ch
Saarela Maria Regular (EUR 60) maria.saarela@vtt.fi
Salminen Seppo Regular (EUR 60) seppo.salminen@utu.fi
Santarelli Sara Student (EUR 25) anmicro@univpm.it New applicant
Sanz Yolanda Regular (EUR 60) yolsanz@iata.csic.es



Schwiertz Andreas Regular (EUR 60) andreas.schwiertz@mikrooek.de
Shenderov Boris Regular (EUR 60) info@gabrich.com, shenderof@yandex.ru New applicant
Silley Peter Regular (EUR 60) p-s@mbconsult.com
Silva Joseph Regular (EUR 60) josilva@ucdavis.edu
Soldi Sara Corporate (EUR 500) sara.soldi@aat-taa.eu New applicant
Stefani Stefania Regular (EUR 60) stefanis@unict.it New applicant
Spratt David Regular (EUR 60) d.spratt@eastman.ucl.ac.uk
Tjellstrom Bo Student (EUR 25) bo.tjellstrom@ki.se New applicant
Tlaskalova-Hogenova Helena Regular (EUR 60) tlaskalo@biomed.cas.cz New applicant
Turk Silver Student (EUR 25) silver.turk@mail.ee New applicant
Valeur Jorgen Student (EUR 50) jorgen.valeur@uib.no New applicant
Vieira Leda Regular (EUR 60) lqvieira@icb.ufmg.br New applicant
Vitali Beatrice Student (EUR 25) b.vitali@unibo.it New applicant
Waldram Alison Regular (EUR 60) a.waldram@imperial.ac.uk
Welling Gjalt W. Regular (EUR 60) g.w.welling@med.umcg.nl
Wilson Michael Regular (EUR 60) m.wilson@eastman.ucl.ac.uk
Yoshika Momose Regular (EUR 60) amomose@mail.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp New applicant
Zannini Emanuele Student (EUR 25) e.zannini@univpm.it New applicant
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